Dime Uno (Chapter 3-1)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Horizontal
2) STORE
3) MOVIE THEATER
8) SHOPPING
10) WEEKEND
12) MALL
17) WHO
18) PARK
20) TO DANCE
21) TO TAKE

Vertical
1) RECORD
4) TO LOVE
5) ON SALE
6) WHERE
7) CAFE
9) SALE
11) TO LISTEN TO
13) MUSEUM
14) WHAT'S HAPPENING/ WHAT'S WRONG
15) REALLY
16) TO LIKE
19) THERE ARE



SOLUTION

A

NIDIE|S|E|M|J|A[N]A

EIN|D|A

CIE|IN|T|R|[O|C|O|M|E|R]|C

TIOIM[A]R

DIE|C|O|M]|P|R|A|S

PlA|R|[Q|U|E




